

October 29, 2021

To,
The Listing Department
BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
Dalal Street,
Mumbai: 400 001

Ref: **Script Code: 539384**

Sub: **Newspaper Publication: Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended and Half Yearly Ended September 30, 2021.**

Dear Sir / Madam,


As required under Regulation 47 of SEBI (LODR), Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith newspaper advertisement Dated 29/10/2021 as published under the Companies Act, 2013 and rules made there under in Lok Mitra (Vernacular Language) and Freepress (English daily) in connection with the un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended **September 30, 2021.**

Kindly take the same on record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For, **Krishna Capital & Securities Limited**


Ashok Agrawal
(Managing Director)
(DIN 00944735)



WESTERN RAILWAY TO RUN FESTIVAL SPECIAL TRAINS FROM BANDRA TERMINUS TO AJMER & JODHPUR

Ahmedabad. For the convenience of passengers and with a view to meet the travel demand, Western Railway has decided to run Festival Special Trains on Special Fare between Bandra Terminus - Ajmer and Bandra Terminus - Jodhpur.

According to a press release issued by Shri SumitThakur - Chief Public Relations Officer of Western Railway, the details of the special trains are as under:-

1) Train No. 09622/09621 Bandra Terminus - Ajmer Superfast Festival Special [2 Trips]

Train No. 09622 Bandra Terminus - Ajmer Special will depart from Bandra Terminus on Monday at 05.55 hrs and will reach Ajmer at 01.30 hrs, the next day. This train will run on 8th November, 2021. Similarly, Train No. 09621 Ajmer - Bandra Terminus Special will depart from Ajmer on Sunday at 06.35 hrs and will reach Bandra Terminus at 04.15 hrs the next day. This train will run on 7th November, 2021.

Special [2 Trips]

Train No. 04808 Bandra Terminus - Jodhpur Special will depart from Bandra Terminus on Sunday at 14.45 hrs and will reach Jodhpur at 09.45 hrs the next day. This train will run on 7th November, 2021. Similarly, Train No. 04807 Jodhpur - Bandra Terminus Special will depart from Jodhpur on Saturday at 17.15 hrs and will reach Bandra Terminus at 11.55 hrs the next day. This train will run on 6th November, 2021.

Enroute this train will halt at Borivali, Vapi, Surat, Vadodra, Ahmedabad, Mahesana, Patan, Bhillid, Dhanera, Raniwara, MarwarBhinmal, Modran, Jalor, Mokalsar, Samdari and Lunl station in both directions.

This train comprises of AC 2-Tier, AC 3-Tier, Sleeper Class and Second Class Seating coaches. The booking of Train No. 09622 & 04808 will open from 30th October, 2021 at nominated PRS counters and IRCTC website. Above trains will run as fully reserved special trains on special fare.

For detailed information regarding timings of halts and composition, passengers may please visit www.enquiry.indianrail.gov.in. Passengers are requested by Western Railway, to adhere to all norms, SOPs related to COVID-19 during boarding, travelling and at the destination.

Defamation case: Rahul Gandhi to appear in Surat court

Ahmedabad: Congress leader Rahul Gandhi is likely to record his statement in the court of chief judicial magistrate at Surat District and Sessions Court on October 29. Statements of two more witnesses were recorded in the defamation case against him. Gandhi had last appeared in court in June and denied making any defamatory comments against Modi surname. "Rahul Gandhi is likely to remain present in the court to record his statement after the court examined two more witnesses," said Kirit Panwala, Gandhi's lawyer.

Earlier, complainant in the defamation case, Surat West BJP MLA and currently state cabinet minister Purnesh Modi, had requested the local court to record statements of two additional witnesses, which the court rejected.

Later, Modi approached the High Court which directed the local court to record its order. "Later an officer and a video grapher's statements were recorded by the court. They were part of the surveillance team of Election Commission," said Panwala.

The case of April 2019 was filed under Indian Penal Code sections 499 and 500 after Gandhi had made a comment on the community in a political rally at Kolar in Karnataka on April 13, 2019 in the run up to general elections.

Two woman cops on indefinite fast

agitating cops and promised that a committee will be formed to look into the issues concerning the agitation. The agitation intensified more with two women cops, one from Navrangpura police station in the city and another from L Division traffic police announced that they would sit on an indefinite fast to press their demands. The agitation seems to have intensified after a head constable from Bapunagar, Hardik Pandya, sat on a dhama at the state secretariat in Gandhinagar. Pandya was on Monday evening detained by cops of the local crime branch (LCB) and taken to the Sector 28 LCB office where workers of the Ahm Admi Party (AAP) and family members of cops gathered outside.

AHMEDABAD: After the state government said that police remuneration have been getting remission according to the Seventh Pay Commission recommendations, cops from across the state have decided to take their agitation to the next level. Minister of state for home Harsh Sanghavi met representatives of the



Police officers protesting in Ahmedabad.

KRISHNA CAPITAL & SECURITIES LTD.

REGD. OFFICE: 403, Mauryang Elnara, Nr. Parakh Hospital, Shyamal Cross Road, Satellite, Ahmedabad - 380 015.
Tel.: (079) 2676 8572, 2676 8573 Fax: + 91 - 79 - 2676 857. CIN: 667120G1199APL022083. E-Mail: ksbs@yahooin. Web Site: www.krsl.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED ON SEPTEMBER 30, 2021

PARTICULARS	QUARTER ENDED		HALF YEAR ENDED		Amount in Lakhs	
	30/09/2021	30/09/2020	30/09/2021	30/09/2020	30/09/2021	30/09/2020
MONTH COVERED						
Total Income From Operations	9,808	9,848	19,901	19,913	48,221	48,221
Less: Profit/(Loss) for the Period Before Tax and Extraordinary Items	4,031	(8,356)	2,790	3,668	15,323	18,253
Less: Profit/(Loss) for the Period After Tax and Extraordinary Items	3,311	(8,356)	3,481	2,710	11,500	15,312
Net Profit/(Loss) for the Period After Tax	3,111	(8,356)	3,481	2,710	11,500	15,312
Plus/Minus Share Capital Reserves & Other Components	3,111	0.356	5.44	2.76	11.50	15.38
Total Share Capital						
Total Share Capital (Shareholders' Equity)	315.84	315.84	315.84	315.84	315.84	315.84
Basic: Outstanding Per Share (EPS) in Rupee after Extraordinary Items	0.10	(0.01)	0.12	0.09	0.36	0.48
Diluted: Outstanding Per Share (EPS) in Rupee after Extraordinary Items	0.10	(0.01)	0.12	0.09	0.36	0.48

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED ON SEPTEMBER 30, 2021

PARTICULARS	QUARTER ENDED		HALF YEAR ENDED		Amount in Lakhs	
	30/09/2021	30/09/2020	30/09/2021	30/09/2020	30/09/2021	30/09/2020
MONTH COVERED						
Total Income From Operations	9,808	9,848	19,901	19,913	48,221	48,221
Less: Profit/(Loss) for the Period Before Tax and Extraordinary Items	4,031	(8,356)	2,790	3,668	15,323	18,253
Less: Profit/(Loss) for the Period After Tax and Extraordinary Items	3,311	(8,356)	3,481	2,710	11,500	15,312
Net Profit/(Loss) for the Period After Tax	3,111	(8,356)	3,481	2,710	11,500	15,312
Plus/Minus Share Capital Reserves & Other Components	3,111	0.356	5.44	2.76	11.50	15.38
Total Share Capital						
Total Share Capital (Shareholders' Equity)	315.84	315.84	315.84	315.84	315.84	315.84
Basic: Outstanding Per Share (EPS) in Rupee after Extraordinary Items	0.10	(0.01)	0.12	0.09	0.36	0.48
Diluted: Outstanding Per Share (EPS) in Rupee after Extraordinary Items	0.10	(0.01)	0.12	0.09	0.36	0.48

NOTES:

1. This table is an extract of the detailed financial statements and consolidated results for the Quarter ended on September 30, 2021 filed with the BSE Limited under Regulation 33 of BSE Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements (Regulation), 2015. The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated results for the Quarter ended on September 30, 2021, are available on website of the BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and the Company's website (www.krsl.com).

2. The above result where reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meeting held on October 28, 2021.

BY ORDER OF THE BOARD
KRISHNA CAPITAL & SECURITIES LIMITED

M/s/

ABHISHEK BARDELA AGARWAL
DIRECTOR

DATE: 28/10/2021

Toshiba Elevators to supply 168 elevators at RMZ Corp flagship Projects



Ahmedabad. Toshiba Johnson Elevators (India) Pvt. Ltd. (hereinafter referred to as 'TJEI'), India's fastest growing elevator and escalator company, today announced winning massive orders to supply 168 elevators at three flagship projects of the celebrated RMZ Corp one of India's largest private owned real estate owners, investors, and developers. TJEI will install, maintain, and operate 70 elevators at RMZ Eworld 30 in Bengaluru, 63 elevators at Nexity in Hyderabad and 35 elevators at RMZ Eworld 30 in Bengaluru. RMZ Eworld 30 is the first development undertaken in

RMZ Corp's joint venture with Mitsui Fudosen (Asia) Pte. Ltd., a subsidiary of Mitsui Fudosen Co., Ltd. a global real estate developer headquartered in Tokyo.

Thrilled over this new association, Mr. Katsuhiko Sato, Managing Director, TJEI said, "We are happy that our work over the last 10 years has cultivated remarkable trust for Toshiba. I would like to express my deep gratitude to Mitsui Fudosen and RMZ Corp for choosing us for their maiden joint project in India. We feel privileged to work with the companies that share our persistence for quality and excellence. (19-10)

Londyard Pizza celebrated its first anniversary



Ahmedabad. When the pizza was first invented it was considered art to make because they were all made entirely by hand. They did not have the help of machines or automatic baking devices, from start to finish they were hand-made. Londyard Pizza has 80 outlets in Gujarat. It's Artisan Pizza. The term "artisan" is generally used to define someone who has extensive knowledge and training of a certain craft. When the word is applied to food, it means it is prepared using traditional methods instead of machines and with the highest quality ingredients. Speaking about the first anniversary, Anand

Hina Thakkar, founder of Londyard Pizza, said "We have received a very good response from the Gujarat market in this one year which motivates us to do better. The brand believes in not just selling food but giving a wholesome experience for the customers taking care of the ambiance, customer service, food quality, pricing, and hygiene all at once." Talking about the expansion plan of the company he shared that "Company has strategically planned the expansion for the coming 5 years and has planned to open 250 - 300 stores Pan India. Also Company has plans to Expand Globally by March 2022. (13-9)

PUBLIC NOTICE

Registered office: ICICI Bank Towers, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai-400051
 Corporate Office: ICICI HFC Tower, JB Nagar, Andheri Kurla Road, Andheri East, Mumbai- 400059
 Branch Office: Office No. 201, 2nd floor, Plot No. 8/B, Gijubhai Badheka Marg, Opp. Dakshinamurti School, Waghawadi Road, Bhavnagar - 384002

The following borrower(s) have defaulted in the repayment of principal and interest of the loans facility obtained by them from ICICI Home Finance Company Limited ('ICICI HFC') and the loans have been classified as Non-Performing Assets (NPA). A notice was issued to them under Section 13(2) of Securitisation and Re-construction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act 2002 on their last known addresses, however it was not served and hence they are hereby notified by way of this public notice.

No.	Name of the Borrower/ Co-Borrower/ Guarantor/ (Loan Account Number) & Address	Property Address of Secured Asset / Asset to be Enforced	Date of Notice Sent/ Outstanding as on Date of Notice	NPA Date
1.	Sajeewan K Karunakaran (Borrower), Rashmi M Sanjeevan (Co-Borrower), SO Karunakaran, Indra Pasathi Society Jalrabad Road, AI Rajula Anrnoli 385650. NRI/IL/0001295485.	Shubhanganagar Jalarabad Road Plot No. 12 Rajula- 384680	27-08-2021 Rs. 2,29,241/-	05/04/2021

The steps are being taken for substituted service of notice. The above borrower(s) and/or their guarantors (as applicable) are advised to make the payments of outstanding within period of 60 days from the date of publication of this notice else further steps will be taken as per the provisions of Securitisation and Re-construction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002.

Date: October 29, 2021
 Place: Bhavnagar
 Authorized Officer
 ICICI Home Finance Company Limited

Shantai Industries Limited

(formerly known as Wheel and Axle Textiles Limited)
 Reg. Office : 820, Golden Point, Nr. Telephone Exchange, Begumpura, Falsawadi, Ring Road, Surat - 395003. Ph: 0261 - 245525 - 245526
 Branch/Godown :- 435, Sawani Silk Mills Compound, G.I.D.C., Pandesara, Surat (India)
 Phone : 0261 - 2891991 to 994 Fax : 0261 - 2891994
 E-mail:shantaindustries@gmail.com * PAN -AAACW2140E * CIN-174110G11998R0013255

Extract of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter/ Half Year ended September 30, 2021

Particulars	Quarter Ended	Year to date	Quarter Ended
	30-September-2021	figures for the period ended 30-September-2021	30-September-20
Total income from operations (net)	0	0	2.50
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	(3.36)	(5.48)	(32.34)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	(3.36)	(5.48)	(32.34)
Equity Share Capital	150.00	150.00	150.00
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	599.59	599.59	599.59
Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/-each)	(0.22)	(0.63)	(2.16)
Basic : Diluted:	(0.22)	(0.63)	(2.16)
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each)	(0.22)	(0.63)	(2.16)
Basic : Diluted:	(0.22)	(0.63)	(2.16)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed form of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full form of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website www.shantaindustrieslimited.com

By order of the Board
 For Shantai Industries Limited
 Vasudev F. Sawani (MD)

Place: Surat
 Date: 28-10-2021

NANDINI TEXCOM (INDIA) LIMITED

CIN: L65910G1994PL0211605
 Reg. Office: B-304, International Commerce Center, Near Kadiwala Police, Ring Road, Surat-395002.
 Tel:0261-4004596 Email: nandinitexcom@hotmail.com, website.nandinitex.com

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2021

PARTICULARS	QUARTER ENDED		Half Year Ended		Year ended
	30-09-2021	30-09-2020	30-09-2021	30-09-2020	31-03-2021
(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Audited)
PART 1					
1. Net Income from Operation	1,69,944	61,519	74,500	2,31,643	74,500
2. Expenditure					
a. Consumption of Raw Material			89,264	2,141,088	89,264
b. Purchase of Stock-in-Trade	1,04,000	1,101,108	-	-	3,663,91
c. Change in Inventories of Finished Goods/Work-in-progress	47,025	(536,83)	167,541	(66,530)	(367,88)
d. Employees Benefits Expenses	5,65	5,66	10,82	11,11	10,83
e. Depreciation	29,65	26,63	27,51	54,28	27,49
f. Other Expenses	1,54,555	594,34	763,43	2,139,89	763,42
g. Total Expenditure					
3. Profit from Operations before Interest, Interest & Exceptional Items (-)	153,89	20,85	(17,9)	1,74	(3,25)
4. Other Income	(6,13)	0,15	5,90	0,03	5,93
5. Profit before Interest and Exceptional Items (-/+)	157,77	21,00	(12,03)	1,77	(1,99)
6. Financial Cost	13,75	15,33	23,52	29,08	23,52
7. Profit after Interest but before Exceptional Items (-/+)	140,02	5,67	(35,55)	1,45,69	(35,51)
8. Exceptional Item	-	-	-	-	-
9. Profit/(Loss) from Ordinary Activities before tax (+/-)	140,02	5,67	(35,55)	1,45,69	(35,51)
10. Taxation Expenses	-	-	-	-	-
a. Current Tax	-	-	-	-	-
b. Deferred Tax Liability/(Assets)	-	-	-	-	-
c. Total Tax Expenses	-	-	-	-	-
11. Net Profit/(Loss) from Ordinary activities after tax (+/-)	140,02	5,67	(35,55)	1,45,69	(35,51)
12. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (11-12)	140,02	5,67	(35,55)	1,45,69	(35,51)
13. Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. /- each per share)	50,00	50,00	50,00	50,00	50,00
14. Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserve as per previous Balance Sheet	-	-	-	-	-
15. Earnings Per Share	-	-	-	-	-
Before Extraordinary Items	2.80	0.11	(0.71)	2.91	(0.71)
a. Basic & Diluted EPS	2.80	0.11	(0.71)	2.91	(0.71)
After Extraordinary Items	2.80	0.11	(0.71)	2.91	(0.71)
a. Basic & Diluted EPS	2.80	0.11	(0.71)	2.91	(0.71)

Statement of Assets and Liabilities

Particulars	Unaudited		Audited
	Six Months Ended 30-09-21	Six Months Ended 30-09-20	31-03-21
L EQUITY AND LIABILITIES			
(1) Shareholder's Funds			
(a) Share Capital	500.01	500.01	500.01
(b) Reserves and Surplus	354.86	173.66	209.17
(2) Non-current Liabilities			
(a) Long-term borrowings	277.57	48.02	5.00
(b) Deferred Tax Assets/(Net)	-	-	-
(c) Other Long Term Liabilities	-	-	-
(d) Long term provisions	-	-	-
(3) Current Liabilities			
(a) Short Term borrowings	710.27	804.08	932.13
(b) Trade payables	143.51	87.63	66.88
(c) Other current liabilities	76.06	54.75	3.77
(d) Short-term provisions	-	-	-
Total	2,062.28	1,248.15	1,716.97
II Assets			
(1) Non-current assets			
(a) Fixed Assets	31.97	36.66	31.55
(b) Non-current investments	1.20	1.20	1.20
(c) Deferred Tax Assets/(Net)	0.87	0.87	0.87
(d) Long term loans and advances	0.87	7.83	2.62
(e) Other non-current assets	-	-	-
(2) Current assets			
(a) Current investments	695.62	428.70	558.80
(b) Inventories	716.61	145.60	629.94
(c) Trade receivables	0.21	0.07	0.28
(d) Cash and cash equivalents	615.79	263.25	497.07
(e) Short-term loans and advances	-	-	-
Total	2,062.28	1,248.15	1,716.97

NOTES:

- The above unaudited results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 27th October, 2021.
- The company is not carrying any significant investment in its business activities therefore no segment reporting has been done.
- Previous Period's/Year's figures have been regrouped/reclassified wherever necessary to make them comparable with those of the current period.

For, Nandini Texcom (India) Limited
 Sd/-
 Place : Surat
 Date : 27.10.2021
 Director

By Order of Board of Director
 Sd/-
 Mukesh Chaudhary
 Company Secretary

Date: October 28, 2021
 Place: Ahmedabad

સુરતમાં વેપારીને ૨૪ વર્ષની યુવતીને ફસાવી લાખો રૂપિયા પડાવ્યા બાદમાં ફરિયાદ કરી

સુરત, સુરત જિલ્લામાં રહેતી ૨૪ વર્ષની યુવતીને ૫૦ વર્ષીય વેપારીને પોતાની માયાજાળમાં ફસાવ્યો હતો. યુવતી વેપારી સાથે યુવતીને ફસાવ્યો હતો. યુવતી વેપારી સાથે યુવતીને ૫૦ વર્ષીય વેપારીને પોતાની માયાજાળમાં ફસાવ્યો હતો. યુવતી વેપારી સાથે યુવતીને ૫૦ વર્ષીય વેપારીને પોતાની માયાજાળમાં ફસાવ્યો હતો.

સુરતમાં ઈ-વ્લિકલ ખરીદનારને વાહન વેરો નહીં ભરવો પડે

સુરત, હાલમાં પાલિકા ચાલિંગ સ્ટેશન દરમિયાન ૨૦૦ સ્મૃતિ શોધી રહી છે. ચાલિંગ સ્ટેશનોના ઈ-વ્લિકલ ખરીદનારને વાહન વેરો નહીં ભરવો પડે. સુરત, હાલમાં પાલિકા ચાલિંગ સ્ટેશન દરમિયાન ૨૦૦ સ્મૃતિ શોધી રહી છે.

જાહેર નોટીસ

૨૪૪૨૨ ઓફિસ: આર.સી.સી.સી. સુરત, મહાનગર પાલિકા, સુરત

૨૪૪૨૨ ઓફિસ: આર.સી.સી.સી. સુરત, મહાનગર પાલિકા, સુરત

શ્રી વી સતીશ કુમારે ઈન્ડિયન ઓઈલના ડિરેક્ટર (માર્કેટિંગ) તરીકેની જવાબદારી સંભાળી

શ્રી વી સતીશ કુમારે ઈન્ડિયન ઓઈલના ડિરેક્ટર (માર્કેટિંગ) તરીકેની જવાબદારી સંભાળી.

અમદાવાદ: શ્રી વી સતીશ કુમારે (પ)એ ભારતના સૌથી મોટા વ્યાપારી સહાયકોમાંની એક અને ઈન્ડિયન ઓઈલ પબ્લિક લિમિટેડમાં અગ્રણી ભારતીય કંપનીમાંની એક ઈન્ડિયન ઓઈલ કોર્પોરેશન લિમિટેડના પ્રમુખ પદ (માર્કેટિંગ) તરીકેની જવાબદારી સંભાળી છે.

ભાજપના સભ્યોનું સેનેટ ચૂંટણી લડવા કોંગ્રેસ સાથે સેટિંગ

રાજકોટ, સૌરાષ્ટ્ર યુનિવર્સિટીમાં કુલ ૨૦૩ સેનેટ સભ્યો છે. જેમાં ૧૩ સીટ પર આવાજ સમયામાં નૂરુલ્લી ચૌધરી સેન્ટ છે. જેમાં હાલ ટીએસની બેઠકમાં આરટીમાં નવિલાલ શેઠાણા, જશ રાજવાલાયા, કિશોરભાઈ પરમાર, જયદેવભાઈ જાજી, સામુએલ મહેલુ ડાહલી, નિકેશ શાહ, અરૂન પટેલ, કાયદાનાં રાજ દેવ, ઈન્ડિયન ઓઈલના ડિરેક્ટર, આર.સી.સી.સી. સુરત, રૂરલ સ્ટીલમાં એન. એ. જાડકાર, નિલેશ મારસોનીયા, હોમસાયન્સમાં સીટ માલવી, ઓફિસ પેલીમાં સમીર કાનાલી, આર્કિટેક્ટમાં હિતેશ ચાંગેલા, બીએસ મેનેજમેન્ટમાં જયદેવ શેઠાણા ડી.બી.એ. છે. જે તેઓ હાલ ભાજપના યુનિવર્સિટીમાં ૩૫૫૫ સ્ટુડન્ટ છે. કાર્મસીમાં મહિશવર સવલ જે હવે હાલ યુનિવર્સિટીમાં છે. કાર્મસીમાં મહિશવર સવલ જે હવે હાલ યુનિવર્સિટીમાં છે.

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2021

PARTICULARS	QUARTER ENDED				HALF YEAR ENDED				YEAR ENDED			
	30/09/2021		30/09/2020		30/09/2021		30/09/2020		31/03/2021		31/03/2020	
	(Un-Audited)	(Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Audited)
Total Income From Operating Operation	1,005	9,88	1,190	19,33	15,43	55,43	48,23	11,23	150	150	150	
Less: Profit/(Loss) for the Period (Before Tax and Exceptional Items)	4,53	(0,36)	2,50	3,68	15,33	18,23	18,23	18,23	150	150	150	

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2021

PARTICULARS	QUARTER ENDED				HALF YEAR ENDED				YEAR ENDED			
	30/09/2021		30/09/2020		30/09/2021		30/09/2020		31/03/2021		31/03/2020	
	(Un-Audited)	(Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Audited)
Total Income From Operating Operation	1,005	9,88	1,190	19,33	15,43	55,43	48,23	11,23	150	150	150	
Less: Profit/(Loss) for the Period (Before Tax and Exceptional Items)	4,53	(0,36)	2,50	3,68	15,33	18,23	18,23	18,23	150	150	150	

BY ORDER OF THE BOARD
KRISHNA CAPITAL & SECURITIES LTD.

પ્રવેગ ક્રોમ્યુનિકેશન્સ (ઈન્ડિયા) લીમીટેડ

સી: L24231G13995PLC024809

ફર્મના સમયોને આધીન કરવામાં આવે છે. આ પોલ ડોક્યુમેન્ટ નોટીસ, ઉપરના નોટિસમાં નહીં કાપેલા ડ્રાવો પર સમયની સંખ્યા મુજબ તે સમયોને ડિસ્ક્રિપ્ટિવ રીતે મોકલવામાં આવે છે જેમનું ઉપરના નોટિસમાં ઉલ્લેખ કરવામાં આવ્યો છે. કંપનીના રજિસ્ટર અને ટ્રાન્સક્રિપ્ટ (સિપી)માંથી પાલિકા (ઓ) સુકાર, ૨૨ ઓક્ટોબર, ૨૦૨૧, એવેડે કે ડે બેંકમાં તાલિય મુજબ કંપનીએ ટ્રાન્સક્રિપ્ટ, ૨૨ ઓક્ટોબર, ૨૦૨૧ ના રોજ પોલ ડોક્યુમેન્ટ નોટિસની કમ્પાઈન્સ રખાવી પૂરી કરી છે.

ઈ-વોટિંગ માટેની સુવિધાઓ: કોઈપણ માનવોત્તેજના પોલ ડોક્યુમેન્ટ દ્વારા જરી કરવામાં આવેલા વોટ પરિણામો અનુસાર, કંપની તેના સમયોમાં વોટ ડિસ્ક્રિપ્ટિવ માયબાઈ ("ઈ-વોટિંગ") દ્વારા જાહેરવે પોલ ડોક્યુમેન્ટ નોટિસમાં પ્રસિદ્ધ કરવા પર તેમના મનના આધારે ઉપરોક્ત કરવામાં આવેલા સુવિધા પૂરી કરે છે. સમયોને સમંવિત અવધ અસંમિતિનો સંદેહાવવાને કસ્ટ દુસ્સ ઈ-મતદાન પ્રક્રિયા કરા જ શરૂ. ઈન્ફોર્મે NSDL ની સવાનો બેંચની ટીવી ઈ-વોટિંગ સુવિધા પૂરી કરવા માટે સંબંધ કરી છે. નીચે જાહેરવે સમયાવાના દર્શાવવામાં સમ્યો તેમના મત આપી શકે છે:

ઈ-વોટિંગની સુવિધા: સવારે ૯:૦૦ વાગ્યે (IST) શરૂ થાય, ૨૮ ઓક્ટોબર, ૨૦૨૧ અસંમિતિનો અંત: સોરો ૫:૦૦ વાગ્યે (IST) થાય, ૨૮ નવેમ્બર, ૨૦૨૧

ઉપરોક્ત તાલિય અને સમયોની આગળ ઈ-વોટિંગની મુદતો આપવામાં આવેલી નથી અને ઈ-વોટિંગનો મોલ્યે બેજેન્ડે બેજેન્ડે બેજેન્ડે દ્વારા ઉપરોક્ત સમયોમાં સમાપ્તિ પર તત્કાલ અસંમિતિ આપશે.

Shantali Industries Limited

(formerly known as Wheel and Axle Textiles Limited)

Reg. Office : 820, Golden Point, Nr. Telephone Exchange, Begumpura, Faisalabad, Ring Road, Surat - 395003, Ph: 0261 - 2455425 - 2455426

Particulars	Quarter ended 30-September-2021	Year to date figures for the period ended 30-September-2021		Quarter ended 30-September-2021
		2021	2021	
Total income from operations (net)	0	0	2.50	0
Net Profit / (Loss) on ordinary activities after tax	(3.36)	(8.48)	(32.34)	(3.36)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	(3.36)	(8.48)	(32.34)	(3.36)

Place: Surat Date: 28-10-2021

NANDINI TEXCOM (INDIA) LIMITED

CIN: L65910G1994PLC021165

Reg. Office: B-304, International Commerce Center, Near Kadiwala Police, Ring Road, Surat-395002. Tel:0261-4004596 Email: nandintexcom@hotmail.com, website: nandintex.com

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2021

PARTICULARS	QUARTER ENDED				Year ended 30/09/2021	
	30-09-2021	30-06-2021	30-09-2020	30-09-2021		
PART I						
1. Net Income from Operation	1,699.44	6,15.19	7,45.50	23,146.63	7,45.50	34,512.31
2. Expenditure	-	-	-	-	-	-
a. Consumption of Raw Material	1,040.00	1,101.08	892.64	2,141.08	892.64	3,663.91
b. Purchase of Stock-in-Trade	-	-	-	-	-	-
c. Change in Inventories of Finished Goods & Work-in-progress	470.25	(536.83)	(167.54)	(665.58)	(167.54)	(367.88)
d. Employee Benefits Expenses	5.65	5.46	10.82	11.11	10.83	22.36
e. Depreciation	-	-	-	-	-	5.79
f. Other Expenses	29.65	24.63	27.51	54.28	27.49	93.59
g. Total Expenditure	1,545.55	596.34	763.43	2,139.89	763.42	3,417.77
3. Profit from Operations before Interest & Exceptional Items (1-2)	153.89	205.85	(17.93)	1,747.74	(17.92)	33.55
4. Other Income	(8.13)	0.15	5.90	0.03	5.93	8.17
5. Profit before Interest and Exceptional Items (1+3+4)	153.77	21.00	(12.03)	1,747.77	(11.99)	41.72
6. Financial Cost	13.75	15.33	23.52	29.08	23.52	41.64
7. Profit after Interest but before Exceptional Items (5-6)	140.02	5.67	(35.55)	1,456.69	(35.51)	0.08
8. Exceptional Item	-	-	-	-	-	-
9. Profit/(Loss) from Ordinary Activities before Tax (7+8)	140.02	5.67	(35.55)	1,456.69	(35.51)	0.08
10. Taxation Expenses	-	-	-	-	-	-
a. Current Tax	-	-	-	-	-	-
b. Deferred Tax Liability/(Assets)	-	-	-	-	-	-
c. Total Tax Expenses	-	-	-	-	-	-
11. Net Profit/(Loss) from Ordinary activities after tax (9-10)	140.02	5.67	(35.55)	1,456.69	(35.51)	(0.02)
12. Extraordinary Items	-	-	-	-	-	-
13. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (11-12)	140.02	5.67	(35.55)	1,456.69	(35.51)	(0.02)
14. Paid up Equity Share Capital	50.00	50.00	50.00	50.00	50.00	50.00
15. Reserve excluding Retention Reserve as per previous Balance Sheet	-	-	-	-	-	-
16. Earning Per Share	-	-	-	-	-	-
After Extraordinary Items	2.80	0.11	(0.71)	2.91	(0.71)	(0.00)
a. Basic & Diluted EPS	2.80	0.11	(0.71)	2.91	(0.71)	(0.00)

Statement of Assets and Liabilities

Particulars	Unaudited		Audited
	Six Months Ended 30-09-21	Six Months Ended 30-09-20	
L EQUITY AND LIABILITIES			
(1) Shareholder's Funds			
(a) Share Capital	500.01	500.01	500.01
(b) Reserves and Surplus	354.86	173.66	209.17
(2) Non-Current Liabilities			
(a) Long term borrowings	-	48.02	5.00
(b) Deferred Tax Liabilities (Net)	-	-	-
(c) Other Long Term Liabilities	-	-	-
(d) Long term provisions	-	-	-
(3) Current Liabilities			
(a) Trade payables	710.27	384.08	932.13
(b) Trade receivables	143.51	87.63	66.88
(c) Other current liabilities	76.06	54.75	3.77
(d) Short-term provisions	-	-	-
Total	2,062.28	1,248.15	1,716.97
II Assets			
(1) Non-current assets			
(a) Fixed Assets	31.97	36.66	31.55
(b) Non-current investments	-	-	-
(c) Inventories	695.62	428.70	555.80
(d) Trade receivables	716.61	467.60	629.94
(e) Cash and cash equivalents	8.24	0.87	0.28
(f) Short-term loans and advances	615.79	263.25	497.07
(g) Other non-current assets	-	-	-
(2) Current assets			
(a) Current investments	-	-	-
(b) Inventories	-	-	-
(c) Trade receivables	-	-	-
(d) Cash and cash equivalents	-	-	-
(e) Other short-term loans and advances	-	-	-
(f) Other non-current assets	-	-	-
Total	2,062.28	1,248.15	1,716.97

NOTES
1. The above unaudited results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 27th October, 2021.